1% Rhine-M ekong Symposium
Koblenz, Germany, 8-9 May 2014
List of participants

BMZ, Bonn, Germany

1 | Ms. | Stefanie Ruff Desk Officer Cambodia & | BMZ stefanie.ruff@bmz.bund.de
MRC

2 | Ms. | Jasmin Remlinger Officer BMz jasmin.remlinger@bmz.bund.de

BfG, Koblenz, Germany

3 | Mr. | Michael Behrendt Director General Federal Institute of Hydrology behrendt@bafg.de

4 | Mr. | Jorg Belz Advisor Hydrometry & Federal Institute of Hydrology belz@bafg.de
Hydrological Survey

5 | Mr. | Johannes Cullmann Head of IHP/HWRP IHP/HWRP Sectretariat / Federal cullmann@bafg.de
committee for Germany Institute of Hydrology

6 | Mr. | Wolfgang Grabs Chief International Water Federal Institute of Hydrology grabs@bafg.de
Affairs

7 | Mr. | Sebastian Kofalk Senior scientist Ecological | Federal Institute of Hydrology kofalk@bafg.de
Interactions/KLIWAS-
codrdinator

8 | Mr. | Ulrich Looser Senior scientist / Head of Federal Institute of Hydrology looser@bafg.de
GRDC

9 | Mr. | Enno Nilson Senior scientist Water Federal Institute of Hydrology nilson@bafg.de
Balance, Forecasting &
Predictions

CHR

10 | Mr. | Hans Moser CHR president / Head of CHR / BfG moser@bafg.de
Quantitative Hydrology

11 | Mr. | Eric Sprokkereef CHR secretary/ Senior CHR / RWS-VWM eric.sprokkereef@rws.nl
advisor

12 | Ms. | Ute Menke CHR staff member / CHR / RWS-WVL ute.menke@rws.nl
Advisor water quality




EU-DG Environment, Brussels

13 | Ms. | Marta Moren-Abat Officer Water Resources EU DG Environment Marta.MOREN-
ABAT@ec.europa.eu

Glz

14 | Mr. | Philipp Magiera Programme Coordinator MRC- GIZ Cooperation philipp.magiera@giz.de
Programme

15 | Ms. | Anja Waldraff Technical Advisor MRC- GIZ Cooperation anja.waldraff@giz.de
Programme

HYDRON, Karlsruhe, Germany

16 | Mr. | Kai Gerlinger Director Hydron kai.gerlinger@hydron-gmbh.de

17 | Ms. | Julia Krumm Staff member Hydron julia.krumm@hydron-gmbh.de

ICPR, Koblenz, Germany

18 | Mr. | Gustaaf Borchardt President International Commission for the sekretariat@iksr.de
Protection of the Rhine

19 | Mr. | Adrian Schmid-Breton Advisor International Commission for the adrian.schmid-breton@iksr.de
Protection of the Rhine

20 | Ms. | Anne Schulte-Wiilwer-Leidig | Senior advisor International Commission for the anne.schultewl@iksr.de
Protection of the Rhine

21 | Mr. | Ben van de Wetering Secretary International Commission for the ben.vandewetering@iksr.de

Protection of the Rhine

International organisations

22 | Mr. | Johannes Hunink

Hydrologist & Managing
director Spain

Future Water

j.hunink@futurewater.es

23 | Mr. | Paul Pilon Chief Hydrological World Meteorological ppilon@wmo.int
Forecasting & Water Organisation (WMO)
Resources Division
24 | Mr. | Philippe Sennhauser Advisor International Basin Organisation p.sennhauser@oieau.fr
(INBO)
25 | Mr. | Manfred Spreafico Professor (em.) / former University of Berne / CHR manfred.spreafico@hispeed.ch

CHR president




RWS, Netherlands

26 | Mr. | Servaas Damen Advisor water quality & Rijkswaterstaat, WVL servaas.damen@rws.nl
agriculture
27 | Mr. | Ralph Schielen Senior advisor flood safety | Rijkswaterstaat, WVL / Twente ralph.schielen@rws.nl
[/ associated professor University
Cambodia
28 | Mr. | H.E. Te Navuth Secretary General Cambodia National Mekong navuth@cnmc.gov.kh
Committee (CNMC)
29 | Mr. | H.E. Kol Vathana National CCAIl Coordinator | Cambodia National Mekong vathanakol@gmail.com
and Deputy Secretary Committee (CNMC)
General
30 | Mr. | Mao Hak Deputy Director General of | Ministry of Water Resources and maohak@online.com.kh;
Technical Affairs and Meteorology maohak dhrw@®yahoo.com
Director of Department of
Hydrology and River
Works
31 | Mr. | Dr. Chrin Sokha Deputy Director General Ministry of Environment chrinsokha@gmail.com
32 | Mr. | Ponh Sachak Director General of Ministry of Water Resources and sachakponh@gmail.com
Technical Affairs Meteorology
33 | Mr. | Hak Socheat National FMMP Cambodia National Mekong socheat@cnmc.gov.kh
Coordinator Committee (CNMC)
Lao PDR
34 | Mr. | Khanmany Khounphonh Deputy Director General Department of Meteorology and k.khanmany@gmail.com
Hydrology
35 | Mr. | vanxay Bouttanavong Deputy Director of Climate | Department of Disaster btv_vanxay80@yahoo.com
Change Adaptation Management and Climate
Division Change, Ministry of Natural
Resources and Environment
36 | Mr. | Bounlap Phethany National FMMP Cabinet Office, Ministry of Natural | bounlapph@hotmail.com
Coordinator Resources and Environment
37 | Mr. | Sivannakone Malivarn National CCAIl Coordinator | Lao National Mekong Committee | sivannakone@gmail.com
Secretariat
38 | Ms. | Xaysomphone National Expert Lao National Mekong Committee X.souvannavong@gmail.com
Souvannavong Secretariat
39 | Mr. | Soukkaseum Chanthpanya Deputy Director of Division | Lao National Mekong Committee soukkaseum@gmail.com
Secretariat




Thailand
40 | Mr. | Chaiporn Siripornpibul Deputy Director General Department of Water Resources alexchaiporn@gmail.com
41 | Mr. | Dr. Nawarat Krairapanond Director of Natural Office of Natural Resources and nawaratnk@hotmail.com
Resources and Environmental Policy and
Environmental Planning
Management Coordination
Division
42 | Mr. | Paitoon Naktae Senior Civil Engineer Department of Disaster paitoon bk@yahoo.co.th
Prevention and Mitigation
43 | Mr. | Satit Sueprasertsuk Director, Water Quality Department of Water Resources konbannork@gmail.com
Crisis Prevention Division
44 | Mr. | Burachat Buasuwan Policy and plan Analyst Thai National Mekong Committee | burachatster@gmail.com
and National FMMP Secretariat, Department of Water
Coordinator Resources
45 | Ms. | Ruamporn Ngamboriruk Policy and plan Analyst Thai National Mekong Committee nruamporn@yahoo.com
and National CCAI Secretariat, Department of Water
Coordinator Resources
46 | Mr. | Paramin Sansongsak Civil Engineer Thai National Mekong Committee | paramints@hotmail.com
Secretariat, Department of Water
Resources
Vietnam
47 | Mr. | Nguyen Xuan Hien Director General Southern Institute for Water nxhien2009@yahoo.com
Resources Planning
48 | Mr. | Dr. Lam Hung Son National CCAIl Coordinator | Viethamese National Mekong lamhungson@yahoo.com
Committee Secretariat
49 | Mr. | Dr. Nguyen The Binh Director General Sub-National Institute of tbinhsub-niapp@hcm.vnn.vn
Agricultural Planning and
Projection
50 | Mr. | Thai Minh Quang Officer Viethamese National Mekong minhquangts@gmail.com
Committee Secretariat
51 | Ms. | Dao Linh Chi Officer Vietnamese National Mekong Linhchimk@gmail.com
Committee Secretariat
52 | Mr. | Nguyen Viet An Officer Vietnamese National Mekong annguyenviet2008@yahoo.com.vn

Committee Secretariat




MRCS

53

Mr.

Hans Guttman

Chief Executive Officer

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat

guttman@mrcmekong.org

54

Mr.

Sourasay Phoumavong

Director

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Technical Support
Division

sourasay@mrcmekong.org

55

Mr.

Dr. Tien Truong Hong

Director

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Environment Division

tien@mrcmekong.org

56

Ms.

Dr. Nguyen Huong Thuy
Phan

Programme Coordinator

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Climate Change and
Adaptation Initiative

thuyphan@mrcmekong.org

57

Mr.

Nicolaas Bakker

International Technical
Advisor

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Flood Management
and Mitigation Programme

bakker@mrcmekong.org

58

Mr.

Dr. Kien Tran Mai

Senior Programme Officer

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Climate Change and
Adaptation Initiative

kien@mrcmekong.org

59

Mr.

Dr. Thanapon Piman

Specialist

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Climate Change and
Adaptation Initiative

thanapon@mrcmekong.org

60

Ms.

Tatirose Vijitpan

Programme Officer

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Climate Change and
Adaptation Initiative

tatirose@mrcmekong.org

61

Mr.

Vanna Nuon

Technical Officer

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Climate Change and
Adaptation Initiative

vanna@mrcmekong.org

62

Mr.

Douangchanh Lopaying

Programme Officer

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Climate Change and
Adaptation Initiative

douangchanh@mrcmekong.org

63

Ornanong Vonnarart

Modeller

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Information and
Knowledge Management
Programme

ornanong@mrcmekong.org

64

Mr.

Vu Minh Thien

Modeller

Mekong River Commission
Secretariat, Flood Management
and Mitigation Programme

thien@mrcmekong.org







